The submission of stipulated amount of Bid Security/Earnest Money is a statutory requirement 

for participating in the tender.  

1.1 Earnest Money:  The initial amount of Earnest Money for the work is Sl-1) Rs. 11,504.00 

(Rupees Eleven Thousand Five Hundred Only), SL-2) Rs. 3,818.00 (Rupees Three Thousand 

Eight hundred Eighteen Only), SL-3) Rs. 13,249.00 (Rupees Thirteen Thousand Two 

Hundred Forty Nine Only), SL-4) Rs 5,008.00 (Rupees Five Thousand Eight Only), SL-5) 

Rs 5,039.00 (Rupees Five Thousand Thirty Nine Only)  Total amount of  Earnest Money 

will be 2% of total quoted amount by the bidder (Estimated Amount + Quoted Amount in 

excess of estimated amount). However, the bidder will have to deposit an initial amount as 

mentioned above towards the earnest money during the submission of bid online.” The